Grid Dish Parabolic Antenna
 5150 to 5850 MHz Operation
Features
• 22dBi , 26dBi and 29dBi Models Available
• Rugged and Weatherproof
• Ultra Low Wind Loading and Low Visual Impact
• Vertical or Horizontal Polarization
• Type N Female Connector

Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice                                                                                                                                                                                                      GD5x   Spec Rev 6   5-Dec-06
Page 2
Parameter Model Min Typ Max Units
GD5x-29/28 11 (5)
Dimension (W x L)
GD5x-22/21
GD5x-26/25
GD5x-29/28
11.8” x 15.7” (300 x 400)
16.8” x 24” (427 x 610)
28.5 x 36” (724 x 914)
In (mm)
Bracket Tilt  +/-45 Deg
Antenna Patterns @ 5.8GHz
System Ordering:
GD58-22   5.7-5.8GHz 22dBi Directional Antenna
*GD58-26   5.7-5.8GHz 26dBi Directional Antenna
*GD58-29    5.7-5.8GHz 29dBi Directional Antenna
GD57-21   5.4-5.7GHz 21dBi Directional Antenna
*GD57-25   5.4-5.7GHz 25dBi Directional Antenna
*GD57-28     5.4-5.7GHz 28dBi Directional Antenna
GD53-21   5.1-5.3GHz 21dBi Directional Antenna
*GD53-25   5.1-5.3GHz 25dBi Directional Antenna
*GD53-28   5.1-5.3GHz 28dBi Directional Antenna
For further information contact:
Wind
Loading
100